
$2,100

525 69TH ST, HIALEAH, FL, 33014
https://ritterproperties.com

Move-In Special! Only One Month Security Deposit. Cozy
2BR/2BA, centrally located in Hialeah. Stainless Steel Appliances,
Private balcony, Good Tile, Cold AC, and Walk-In Closet. Pool &
Laundry facilities on site. Close to schools.

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Pending

• 890 sq ft

Basics
Date added: Added 2 months ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Pending

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 890 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: BELLA VENEZIA CONDO

ListOfficeName: The Keyes Company View: Other

UnitNumber: 306 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 3 MLS ID: A11746362



Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1974

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: BELLA VENEZIA CONDO

Parking: 1 Space, Assigned, Guest

Amenities & Features
Amenities: Electric Range, Electric Water Heater,
Refrigerator

CommunityFeatures: Pool, Laundry
Facilities

ExteriorFeatures: Open Balcony PoolFeatures: In Ground

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


